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Subject English Class: v Section: PINK Roll # Subject English Class: v Section: PINK Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

2-2-26 | Mon Summary Limericks 2-2-26 | Mon Summary Limericks
3-2-26 Tue Biography about yourself 3-2-26 Tue Biography about yourself
4-2-26 Wed Letter to uncle 4-2-26 Wed Letter to uncle
6-2-26 Fri Letter to aunt 6-2-26 Fri Letter to aunt

Story Broken Window in past Story Broken Window in past
9-2-26 Mon 9-2-26 Mon

continuous continuous
10-2-26 | Tye Past continuous Half Ex: 10-2-26 | Tue Past continuous Half Ex:
11-2-26 | wed Past continuous Next Half Ex: 11-2-26 | wed Past continuous Next Half Ex:
12-2-26 | Tha Past Indefinite Half Ex: 12-2-26 | Thu Past Indefinite Half Ex:
13-2-26 | pri Past Indefinite Next half Ex: 13-2-26 | gy Past Indefinite Next half Ex:
14-2-26 | gat Ex: Anansi and Five Book 14-2-26 | gat Ex: Anansi and Five Book
16-2-26 | wvion Ex: Anansi and Five Work Book 16-2-26 | Vion Ex: Anansi and Five Work Book
17-2-26 | Tue Ex: Ambassador Disguise Book 17-2-26 | Tye Ex: Ambassador Disguise Book

Ex: Ambassador Disguise Work Ex: Ambassador Disguise Work
18-2-26 | wed 18-2-26 | wed

Book Book

The Story of Doctor Dolittle Ex: The Story of Doctor Dolittle Ex:
19-2-26 | Thu 19-2-26 | Thu

of Book of Book

The Story of Doctor Do little Ex: The Story of Doctor Do little Ex:
20-2-26 | pri 20-2-26 | pri

of Work Book of Work Book
21-2-26 | §at Limericks Ex: Book & Workbook 21-2-26 | gat Limericks Ex: Book & Workbook
23-2-26 | Mon Sentences Unit # 4 23-2-26 | Mon Sentences Unit # 4
24-2-26 | Tye Sentences Unit 8 24-2-26 | Tue Sentences Unit 8
25-2-26 | wed R+D, Comprehension Unit 4,7 25-2-26 | wed R+D, Comprehension Unit 4,7
26-2-26 | Thu R+D, Comprehension Unit 8, 11b 26-2-26 | Thu R+D, Comprehension Unit 8, 11b
27-2-26 | Fri Sentences Unit 7 27-2-26 | pri Sentences Unit 7
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Subject Maths Class: v Section: PINK Roll # Subject Maths Class: v Section: PINK Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon Test Ex#1+2 Unit# 4 2-2-2026 Mon Test Ex#1+2 Unit#4

3-2-2026 Tue Test Ex# 3+5 Unit#4 3-2-2026 Tue Test Ex# 3+ 5 Unit#4

4-2-2026 Wed Test Ex# 4 4-2-2026 Wed Test Ex# 4

6-2-2026 Fri Test Unit # 4 full 6-2-2026 Fri Test Unit # 4 full

9-2-2026 Mon Test Ex#1+2 Unit#5 9-2-2026 Mon Test Ex#1+2 Unit#5

10-2-2026 Tue Test Ex # 3 Unit # 5 10-2-2026 Tue Test Ex # 3 Unit # 5

11-2-2026 Wed Test Ex#4 + 5 Unit # 5 11-2-2026 Wed Test Ex# 4+ 5 Unit # 5
12-2-2026 Thur | Test Ex#1+ Def Time 12-2-2026 Thur | Test Ex# 1+ Def Time

14-2-2026 Sat Test Ex # 2 Time 14-2-2026 Sat Test Ex # 2 Time

16-2-2026 Mon Test full Time 16-2-2026 Mon Test full Time

17-2-2026 Tue Test full measurement 17-2-2026 Tue Test full measurement

18-2-2026 Wed Define Line + angle 18-2-2026 Wed Define Line + angle

19-2-2026 Thur | Test Define Circle 19-2-2026 Thur | Test Define Circle

20-2-2026 Fri Test Ex# 1+ 2 Unit# 6 20-2-2026 Fri Test Ex# 1+ 2 Unit# 6

21-2-2026 Sat Test Ex # 3 + 4 definition 21-2-2026 Sat Test Ex # 3 + 4 definition

23-2-2026 Mon Define 3 D shapes 23-2-2026 Mon Define 3 D shapes

24-2-2026 | Tye Geometry full define 24-2-2026 | Tye Geometry full define

25-2-2026 | wed Test Unit # 6 full 25-2-2026 | wed Test Unit # 6 full

26-2-2026 | Thur Test Unit # 4 + 6 full 26-2-2026 | Thur Test Unit # 4 + 6 full

27-2-2026 | pri Test Unit # Sfull 27-2-2026 | pri Test Unit # Sfull
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Subject Science Class: v Section: Pink Roll # Subject Science Class: v Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon Test Ch #7 S/Q (1-7) 2-2-2026 Mon Test Ch #7 S/Q (1-7)
Test Ch #7 S/Q (6-13) Test Ch # 7 S/Q (6-13)
3-2-2026 Tue 3-2-2026 Tue
+Long Q1 +Long Q 1
4-2-2026 Wed | Test Ch#7 MCQs + Exc 4-2-2026 Wed | Test Ch#7 MCQs + Exc
Test Ch#6 S/Q (1- Test Ch#6 S/Q (1-
6-2-2026 Fri 6-2-2026 Fri
4)+Long Q 1 4)+Long Q 1
Test Ch #6 S/Q (5-8)+ Test Ch # 6 S/Q (5-8)+
9-2-2026 Mon 9-2-2026 Mon
Long Q2 Long Q 2
10-2-2026 Tues Test Ch # 6 MCQs + Exc 10-2-2026 Tues Test Ch #6 MCQs + Exc
11-2-2026 Wed Test CH # 3 Full short 11-2-2026 Wed Test CH # 3 Full short
12-2-2026 Thur Test CH # 3 Full Long 12-2-2026 Thur Test CH # 3 Full Long
14-2-2026 Sat Test Ch #3 MCQs + Exc 14-2-2026 Sat Test Ch #3 MCQs + Exc
16-2-2026 Mon Test CH # 4 Full short 16-2-2026 Mon Test CH # 4 Full short
17-2-2026 Tues Test CH # 4 Full Long 17-2-2026 Tues Test CH # 4 Full Long
18-2-2026 Wed Test Ch #4 MCQs + Exc 18-2-2026 Wed Test Ch #4 MCQs + Exc
19-2-2026 Thur Test Ch # 7 Full 19-2-2026 Thur Test Ch # 7 Full
20-2-2026 Fri Test Ch # 6 Full 20-2-2026 Fri Test Ch # 6 Full
21-2-2026 Sat Test Ch # 6, 7 Full 21-2-2026 Sat Test Ch # 6, 7 Full
23-2-2026 Mon Test Ch # 3 Full 23-2-2026 Mon Test Ch # 3 Full
24-2-2026 Tues Test Ch # 4 Full 24-2-2026 Tues Test Ch # 4 Full
25-2-2026 Wed Test Ch # 3,4 Full 25-2-2026 Wed Test Ch # 3,4 Full
26-2-2026 Thur All syllabus Short Qs 26-2-2026 Thur All syllabus Short Qs
27-2-26 Fri All syllabus MCQs 27-2-26 Fri All syllabus MCQs
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject S.St. Class: v Pink Roll#: Subject S.St. Class: v Pink Roll#:
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
3-2-26 Tues Full S/Q weather 3-2-26 Tues Full S/Q weather
4-2-26 Wed L/Q-1Muslim 4-2-26 Wed L/Q-1Muslim
6-2-26 Fri L/Q2 Muslim 6-2-26 Fri L/Q2 Muslim
10-2-26 Tues FullS/Q Economics 10-2-26 Tues FullS/Q Economics
11-2-26 Wed L/Q1 Economics 11-2-26 Wed L/Q1 Economics
12-2-26 Thur L/Q2 Economics 12-2-26 Thur L/Q2 Economics
14-2-26 Sat Full S/Q Muslim 14-2-26 Sat Full S/Q Muslim
17-2-26 Tues Full S/Q Govt 17-2-26 Tues Full S/Q Govt
18-2-26 Wed Full L/Q Govt 18-2-26 Wed Full L/Q Govt
20-2-26 Fri FullL/Q Weather 20-2-26 Fri Full L/Q Weather
21-2-26 Sat Full Mcqs weather +economic 21-2-26 Sat Full Mcqs weather +economic
24-2-26 Tues Full Mcqs Govt + Muslims 24-2-26 Tues Full Mcqs Govt + Muslims
25-2-26 Wed Full Units Economics + Govt 25-2-26 Wed Full Units Economics + Govt
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Subject Computer Class: IV Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon SQs 1-4. Unit #4

09-02-26 Mon SQs 5-8. Unit#4

12-02-26 Thurs LQ 1. Unit #4

14-02-26 Sat LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise

16-02-26 Mon SQs 1-5. Unit #5

19-02-26 Thurs SQs 6-10. Unit#5

21-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit#5, Exercise

23-02-26 Mon LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter

26-02-26 Thurs Full Unit#5
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Subject  Computer Class: 1V Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon SQs 1-4. Unit #4

09-02-26 Mon SQs 5-8. Unit#4

12-02-26 Thurs | Q1. Unit#4

14-02-26 Sat LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise

16-02-26 Mon SQs 1-5. Unit #5

19-02-26 Thurs | SQs 6-10. Unit#5

21-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit#5, Exercise

23-02-26 Mon LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter

26-02-26 Thurs | Full Unit#5
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Subject Computer Class: 1V Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon SQs 1-4. Unit #4

09-02-26 Mon SQs 5-8. Unit#4

12-02-26 Thurs | LQ1. Unit#4

14-02-26 Sat LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise

16-02-26 Mon SQs 1-5. Unit #5

19-02-26 Thurs SQs 6-10. Unit#5

21-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit #5, Exercise

23-02-26 Mon LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter

26-02-26 Thurs | Full Unit#5

Subject  Computer Class: IV Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon SQs 1-4. Unit #4

09-02-26 Mon SQs 5-8. Unit#4

12-02-26 Thurs LQ 1. Unit#4

14-02-26 Sat LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise

16-02-26 Mon SQs 1-5. Unit #5

19-02-26 Thurs SQs 6-10. Unit#5

21-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit#5, Exercise

23-02-26 Mon LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter

26-02-26 Full Unit#5

Thurs




